
Beer
Windhoek Lager

Windhoek Draught

Castle

Castle Lite

Heineken

Amstel

Black Label

@

BAR MENU @

Ciders
Brutal Fruit

Hunters Dry/Gold

Savannah Dry/Light

Whiskey/Brandy
Bell's Whiskey

J&B Whiskey

Jameson Whiskey

Olof Berg

Klipdrift

Richelieu

Gin
Gordon's London Dry Gin

Mixers
Lemonade

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water/Pink Tonic
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R25

R25

R30

R25

R25

R25

R25

R25

R20

R20

R25

R20

R20

R20

R20

R22

R22

R22
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Wednesday to Sunday 08h00-16h00  |  Monday and Tuesday Closed  |  Public Holidays 08h00-16h00


